Then and Now Certificates over $3000.00

Vendor
ODACS LLC
WORLD FUEL
WORLD FUEL
WORLD FUEL
WORLD FUEL
WORLD FUEL
WORLD FUEL
WORLD FUEL
WORLD FUEL
WORLD FUEL
WORLD FUEL
CONSTELLATION
CONSTELLATION
CONSTELLATION
AMERICAN BUS
CLEVES NAPA
COLERAIN TOWNSI
FAIRFIELD TRUCK S
DIESEL USA

Invoice Date
5/25/2023
11/30/2022
11/16/2022
12/7/2022
9/28/2022
5/31/2023
4/20/2023
4/5/2023
3/2/2023
5/11/2023
4/13/2023
5/3/2023

07/01/22-06/30/23

6/1/2023

05/01/-06/30/23
01/0123-06/30/23

6/15/2023
1/11/2023
6/27/2023

RV2TIE Vo S Vo SR V0 AV T V0 SV R Vo T ¥ T V0 Ve RV R ¥ R ¥ RV R Vo RV R VR VS

Amount
3,725.00
18,055.28
21,750.82
12,455.54
14,935.51
6,471.22
6,238.02
6,369.09
10,855.76
10,502.21
16,305.25
32,160.78
33,939.76
20,825.06
5,274.72
4,232.38
82,870.49
19,582.73
6,122.50

Location
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
BUSINESS OFFICE
BUSINESS OFFICE
BUSINESS OFFICE
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
BUSINESS OFFICE
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION

Description

DOT PHYISCALS
DIESEL FUEL
DIESEL FUEL
DIESEL FUEL
DIESEL FUEL
DIESEL FUEL
DIESEL FUEL
DIESEL FUEL
DIESEL FUEL
DIESEL FUEL
DIESEL FUEL
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC

BUS/GARAGE SUPPLIES
MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES

SECURITY SERVICES
REPAIRS FOR BUS 93
GARAGE MATERIALS



