Then and Now Certificates over \$3000.00

Vendor	Invoice Date	Amount	Location	Description
ODACS LLC	5/25/2023	\$ 3,725.00	TRANSPORTATION	DOT PHYISCALS
WORLD FUEL	11/30/2022	\$ 18,055.28	TRANSPORTATION	DIESEL FUEL
WORLD FUEL	11/16/2022	\$ 21,750.82	TRANSPORTATION	DIESEL FUEL
WORLD FUEL	12/7/2022	\$ 12,455.54	TRANSPORTATION	DIESEL FUEL
WORLD FUEL	9/28/2022	\$ 14,935.51	TRANSPORTATION	DIESEL FUEL
WORLD FUEL	5/31/2023	\$ 6,471.22	TRANSPORTATION	DIESEL FUEL
WORLD FUEL	4/20/2023	\$ 6,238.02	TRANSPORTATION	DIESEL FUEL
WORLD FUEL	4/5/2023	\$ 6,369.09	TRANSPORTATION	DIESEL FUEL
WORLD FUEL	3/2/2023	\$ 10,855.76	TRANSPORTATION	DIESEL FUEL
WORLD FUEL	5/11/2023	\$ 10,502.21	TRANSPORTATION	DIESEL FUEL
WORLD FUEL	4/13/2023	\$ 16,305.25	TRANSPORTATION	DIESEL FUEL
CONSTELLATION	5/3/2023	\$ 32,160.78	BUSINESS OFFICE	ELECTRIC
CONSTELLATION	07/01/22-06/30/23	\$ 33,939.76	BUSINESS OFFICE	ELECTRIC
CONSTELLATION	6/1/2023	\$ 20,825.06	BUSINESS OFFICE	ELECTRIC
AMERICAN BUS	05/01/-06/30/23	\$ 5,274.72	TRANSPORTATION	BUS/GARAGE SUPPLIES
CLEVES NAPA	01/0123-06/30/23	\$ 4,232.38	TRANSPORTATION	MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
COLERAIN TOWNSI	6/15/2023	\$ 82,870.49	BUSINESS OFFICE	SECURITY SERVICES
FAIRFIELD TRUCK S	1/11/2023	\$ 19,582.73	TRANSPORTATION	REPAIRS FOR BUS 93
DIESEL USA	6/27/2023	\$ 6,122.50	TRANSPORTATION	GARAGE MATERIALS